
May 2016 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

2 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Teacher Appreciation Week 

3 
3:15 p.m. 
School Board Student Advisory Committee 
Instructional Design and Professional Learning Division, Room 143 
3950 S. Pecos-McLeod  
Las Vegas, NV 
 
5:00 p.m. 
Sex Education Advisory Committee Recommending Committee 
Edward A. Greer Center, Board Room 
2832 E. Flamingo Road 
Las Vegas, NV 

4 
8:00 a.m. 
Board Work Session 
Edward A. Greer Center, Board Room 
2832 E. Flamingo Road 
Las Vegas, NV 

5 
 

6 
 

9 
 

10 
 
 

11 
9:30 a.m. 
F-TROOP Meeting 
Carolyn Edwards, District F 
Bendorf ES, Library 
3550 S. Kevin Way 
Las Vegas, NV 
 
10:00 a.m.  
District A Community Engagement Meeting 
Deanna Wright, District A 
Mannion MS, Theater 
155 E. Paradise Hills Drive 
Henderson, NV  

12 
4:00 p.m. 
Regular Board Meeting 
Edward A. Greer Center, Board Room 
2832 E. Flamingo Road 
Las Vegas, NV 

13 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
9:00 a.m. 
The VILLAGE Meeting 
Dr. Linda E. Young, District C 
Fyfe ES, Library 
4101 W. Bonanza Road 
Las Vegas, NV 
 
5:30 p.m. 
Special Board Meeting 
Adoption of Final Budget 
Edward A. Greer Center, Board Room 
2832 E. Flamingo Road 
Las Vegas, NV 

19 
11:30 a.m. 
Bond Oversight Committee (BOC) 
Administrative Center, Conference Room 466 
5100 W. Sahara Avenue 
Las Vegas, NV 

20 
 

23 
 

24 
9:30 a.m. 
District E Parent Meeting 
Patrice Tew, District E 
Cimarron-Memorial HS, Room 200 
2301 N. Tenaya Way 
Las Vegas,NV 

25 
 
 

26 
4:00 p.m. 
Regular Board Meeting 
Las Vegas Academy of the Arts, Performing Arts Center 
2832 E. Flamingo Road 
Las Vegas, NV 
 

27 
 

30 
Holiday 
No School  
Office Closed   
 

31  
Graduations May 25  —June 10 

Click on the below link for a complete listing of 
schools, locations, dates, and times for 2016 

Graduations!   
http://ccsd.net/students/resources/pdf/grad-

schedule/2016-ccsd-graduation-schedule.pdf 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

All meetings are subject to change.  Every effort will be made to update the calendar upon notification of a meeting change.   
For directions to Board Meetings or PAC Meetings access MapQuest http://www.mapquest.com/    

For further information please contact the Office of the Board of School Trustees at 702-799-1072. 

http://ccsd.net/students/resources/pdf/grad-schedule/2016-ccsd-graduation-schedule.pdf
http://ccsd.net/students/resources/pdf/grad-schedule/2016-ccsd-graduation-schedule.pdf

