May 2016

All meetings are subject to change. Every effort will be made to update the calendar upon notification of a meeting change. For directions to Board Meetings or PAC Meetings access MapQuest <u>http://www.mapquest.com/</u> For further information please contact the Office of the Board of School Trustees at 702-799-1072.

<u>Monday</u>	Tuesday	<u>Wednesday</u>	<u>Thursday</u>	Friday
2	3 3:15 p.m. School Board Student Advisory Committee Instructional Design and Professional Learning Division, Room 143 3950 S. Pecos-McLeod Las Vegas, NV 5:00 p.m. Sex Education Advisory Committee Recommending Committee Edward A. Greer Center, Board Room 2832 E. Flamingo Road Las Vegas, NV	4 8:00 a.m. Board Work Session Edward A. Greer Center, Board Room 2832 E. Flamingo Road Las Vegas, NV	5	6
Teacher Appreciation Week				→
9	10	 11 9:30 a.m. F-TROOP Meeting Carolyn Edwards, District F Bendorf ES, Library 3550 S. Kevin Way Las Vegas, NV 10:00 a.m. District A Community Engagement Meeting Deanna Wright, District A Mannion MS, Theater 155 E. Paradise Hills Drive Henderson, NV 	12 4:00 p.m. Regular Board Meeting Edward A. Greer Center, Board Room 2832 E. Flamingo Road Las Vegas, NV	13
16	17	 18 9:00 a.m. The VILLAGE Meeting Dr. Linda E. Young, District C Fyfe ES, Library 4101 W. Bonanza Road Las Vegas, NV 5:30 p.m. Special Board Meeting Adoption of Final Budget Edward A. Greer Center, Board Room 2832 E. Flamingo Road Las Vegas, NV 	19 11:30 a.m. Bond Oversight Committee (BOC) Administrative Center, Conference Room 466 5100 W. Sahara Avenue Las Vegas, NV	20
23	24 9:30 a.m. District E Parent Meeting Patrice Tew, District E Cimarron-Memorial HS, Room 200 2301 N. Tenaya Way Las Vegas,NV	25	26 4:00 p.m. Regular Board Meeting Las Vegas Academy of the Arts, Performing Arts Center 2832 E. Flamingo Road Las Vegas, NV	27
30 Holiday No School Office Closed	31	<u>Graduations May 25</u> —June 10 Click on the below link for a complete listing of schools, locations, dates, and times for 2016 Graduations! <u>http://ccsd.net/students/resources/pdf/grad-</u> schedule/2016-ccsd-graduation-schedule.pdf		